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E-MES-P-VI-MS-01_ Schede ostacoli Verticali



Parco Eolico “Mesoraca" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Crotone Mesoraca M01 657932,926 4327645,319 206 676 247,3 453 1.487
Crotone Mesoraca M02 658433,421 4326947,456 206 676 210,5 417 1.366
Crotone Mesoraca M03 657620,515 4325882,245 206 676 270 476 1.562
Crotone Mesoraca M04 659366,27 4326556,822 206 676 165,3 371 1.218
Crotone Petilia Policastro M05 660540,672 4325488,436 206 676 200,3 406 1.333
Crotone Mesoraca M06 659492,442 4325621,051 206 676 203,9 410 1.345
Crotone Mesoraca M07 658407,772 4324993,937 206 676 184,5 391 1.281
Crotone Mesoraca M08 657599,296 4324864,434 206 676 211 417 1.368
Crotone Mesoraca M09 658607,11 4323831,942 206 676 242,8 449 1.472
Crotone Mesoraca M10 660557,518 4323609,027 206 676 75,8 282 925
Crotone Mesoraca M11 661326,289 4324258,447 206 676 126,6 333 1.091
Crotone Mesoraca M12 660715,514 4321776,029 206 676 150 356 1.168
Crotone Mesoraca M13 661533,057 4321994,073 206 676 138,7 345 1.131
Crotone Mesoraca M14 663079,609 4321320,506 206 676 142,8 349 1.144
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Parco Eolico “Cropani" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Crotone Mesoraca M01 658006.36 4327832.68 206 676 247,3 453 1.487
Crotone Mesoraca M02 658506.86 4327134.81 206 676 210,5 417 1.366
Crotone Mesoraca M03 657693.95 4326069.59 206 676 270 476 1.562
Crotone Mesoraca M04 659439.72 4326744.17 206 676 165,3 371 1.218
Crotone Petilia Policastro M05 660614.13 4325675.78 206 676 200,3 406 1.333
Crotone Mesoraca M06 659565.89 4325808.39 206 676 203,9 410 1.345
Crotone Mesoraca M07 658481.22 4325181.27 206 676 184,5 391 1.281
Crotone Mesoraca M08 657672.73 4325051.77 206 676 211 417 1.368
Crotone Mesoraca M09 658680.56 4324019.27 206 676 242,8 449 1.472
Crotone Mesoraca M10 660630.98 4323796.35 206 676 75,8 282 925
Crotone Mesoraca M11 661399.76 4324445.78 206 676 126,6 333 1.091
Crotone Mesoraca M12 660788.98 4321963.34 206 676 150 356 1.168
Crotone Mesoraca M13 661606.53 4322181.39 206 676 138,7 345 1.131
Crotone Mesoraca M14 663153.09 4321507.81 206 676 142,8 349 1.144
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Parco Eolico “Cropani" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

Crotone Mesoraca M01  39° 5'1.11"N  16°49'33.48"E 206 676 247,3 453 1.487
Crotone Mesoraca M02  39° 4'38.15"N  16°49'53.72"E 206 676 210,5 417 1.366
Crotone Mesoraca M03  39° 4'4.15"N  16°49'19.01"E 206 676 270 476 1.562
Crotone Mesoraca M04  39° 4'24.88"N  16°50'32.19"E 206 676 165,3 371 1.218
Crotone Petilia Policastro M05  39° 3'49.46"N  16°51'20.14"E 206 676 200,3 406 1.333
Crotone Mesoraca M06  39° 3'54.45"N  16°50'36.65"E 206 676 203,9 410 1.345
Crotone Mesoraca M07  39° 3'34.83"N  16°49'51.01"E 206 676 184,5 391 1.281
Crotone Mesoraca M08  39° 3'31.16"N  16°49'17.28"E 206 676 211 417 1.368
Crotone Mesoraca M09  39° 2'57.02"N  16°49'58.33"E 206 676 242,8 449 1.472
Crotone Mesoraca M10  39° 2'48.51"N  16°51'19.24"E 206 676 75,8 282 925
Crotone Mesoraca M11  39° 3'9.06"N  16°51'51.76"E 206 676 126,6 333 1.091
Crotone Mesoraca M12  39° 1'48.98"N  16°51'24.26"E 206 676 150 356 1.168
Crotone Mesoraca M13  39° 1'55.50"N  16°51'58.43"E 206 676 138,7 345 1.131
Crotone Mesoraca M14  39° 1'32.63"N  16°53'2.14"E 206 676 142,8 349 1.144
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